
 

MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL &FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY 

NAGPUR-01 (M.S.)  

 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION UNDER e- PROCUREMENT FOR SUPPLY AND 

INSTALLATION OF FREEZE DRYER WITH ACCESSORIES  
 

MVC/MICRO/ICMR/eTENDER/54/ 2022, Dt. 18/10/2022 

Online e-Tender for supply and installation of Freeze dryer with Accessories is invited by                                                                                                          

Associate Dean, Mumbai Veterinary College, Mumbai from the qualified bidders for following 

equipment under e-Tender procedure.  

 

SN e-Tender No. Item 

 

1. 

 

MVC/MICRO/ICMR/eTENDER/54        

/2022, Dt. 18/10/2022 

 

 

Tender for supply and installation of Freeze 

dryer with Accessories at Mumbai Veterinary 

College,  Parel, Mumbai-400 012. 

 

The complete tender process will be online (e-Tendering). The tender documents can be  

downloaded from e-tendering portal https://mahatenders.gov.in. The last date of submission for 

tender is 15/11/2022.  

Sr. No. Activity Date and Time 

1] Tender Release / Published Date 19/10/2022 11.00 AM 

2] Document  Download / Sale Start Date 19/10/2022 16.00 PM 

3] Bid Submission Start Date 20/10/2022 16.00 PM 

4] Bid Submission End Date 15/11/2022 16.00 PM 

5] Technical Bid Opening Date 17/11/2022 11.00 AM 

6] Price Bid Opening Date (To be informed later) 

 

Note: Dates mentioned here are scheduled dates for Bid Opening Activities. Any further 

changes regarding this tender shall be notified in 'Corrigendum' section on the e-Tendering sub 

portal of the department website https://mahatenders.gov.in.  

For any queries, contact: Dr. Pharande R.R. Mob. 9167493932 

 

 
                                                                                                         Sd/- 

                                                                                                          Associate Dean 

Mumbai Veterinary College 

        Parel, Mumbai-12 
 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/

